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A Bowdoin College (00203800)| Total Enrollment: 1,824
B Colby College (00203900)|  Total Enrollment: 2,000
¢ Bates College (00203600)| Total Enroliment: 1,832

1of 11 4/23/21, 3:53 PM



Firefox

20f 11

Participants

Participants

Men's Teams Total Participants
Women's Teams Total Participants
Coed Teams Total Participants
Total Male Participants

Total Female Participants

Total Participants

424

357

30

436

375

811

410
353
N/A
410
353

763
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453
331
N/A
453
331

784
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Coaching Staff and Salaries

Coaching Staff and Salaries

Men's Teams Head Coaches

Male Head Coaches Assigned to Team on a Full-Time Basis

Male Head Coaches Assigned to Team on a Part-Time Basis

Female Head Coaches Assigned to Team on a Full-Time Basis

Female Head Coaches Assigned to Team on a Part-Time Basis

Total Head Coaches

Average Annual Institutional Salary per Head Coaching Position

Number of Head Coaching Positions Used to Calculate the Average Salary
Average Annual Institutional Salary per Full-time equivalent (FTE)

Sum of Full-Time Equivalent (FTE) Positions Used to Calculate the Average
Women's Teams Head Coaches

Male Head Coaches Assigned to Team on a Full-Time Basis

Male Head Coaches Assigned to Team on a Part-Time Basis

Female Head Coaches Assigned to Team on a Full-Time Basis

12
0

0

12
$52,809
12
$92,919

6.82

14
0

1

15
$51,787
14
$96,669

7.50
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11
0

2

13
$61,935
13
$100,019

8.05
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Coaching Staff and Salaries

Female Head Coaches Assigned to Team on a Part-Time Basis

Total Head Coaches

Average Annual Institutional Salary per Head Coaching Position

Number of Head Coaching Positions Used to Calculate the Average Salary
Average Annual Institutional Salary per Full-time equivalent (FTE)

Sum of Full-Time Equivalent (FTE) Positions Used to Calculate the Average
Coed Teams Head Coaches

Male Head Coaches Assigned to Team on a Full-Time Basis

Male Head Coaches Assigned to Team on a Part-Time Basis

Female Head Coaches Assigned to Team on a Full-Time Basis

Female Head Coaches Assigned to Team on a Part-Time Basis

Total Head Coaches

Average Annual Institutional Salary per Head Coaching Position

Number of Head Coaching Positions Used to Calculate the Average Salary
Average Annual Institutional Salary per Full-time equivalent (FTE)

Sum of Full-Time Equivalent (FTE) Positions Used to Calculate the Average
Men's Teams Assistant Coaches

Male Assistant Coaches Assigned to Team on a Full-Time Basis

A

7

14
$48,746
14
$82,421

8.28

0
1
$57,750
'
$77,000

0.75

B

9
15
$42,498
15
$77,269

8.25

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
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8

14
$50,675
14
$79,713

8.90

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
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Coaching Staff and Salaries

Male Assistant Coaches Assigned to Team on a Part-Time Basis

Female Assistant Coaches Assigned to Team on a Full-Time Basis

Female Assistant Coaches Assigned to Team on a Part-Time Basis

Total Assistant Coaches

Average Annual Institutional Salary per Assistant Coaching Position

Number of Assistant Coaching Positions Used to Calculate the Average Salary
Average Annual Institutional Salary per Full-time equivalent (FTE)

Sum of Full-Time Equivalent (FTE) Positions Used to Calculate the Average
Women's Teams Assistant Coaches

Male Assistant Coaches Assigned to Team on a Full-Time Basis

Male Assistant Coaches Assigned to Team on a Part-Time Basis

Female Assistant Coaches Assigned to Team on a Full-Time Basis

Female Assistant Coaches Assigned to Team on a Part-Time Basis

Total Assistant Coaches

Average Annual Institutional Salary per Assistant Coaching Position

Number of Assistant Coaching Positions Used to Calculate the Average Salary
Average Annual Institutional Salary per Full-time equivalent (FTE)

Sum of Full-Time Equivalent (FTE) Positions Used to Calculate the Average

24
0

6

30
$30,349
20
$72,692

8.35

11
0

14

25
$20,412
18
$67,169

5.47

2
39
$22,734
32
$49,254

14.77

18
0

13

32
$17,165
26
$41,670

10.71
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32

0

3

35
$13,782
30
$76,425

5.41

17
0

12

29
$8,942
25
$57,765

3.87
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Coaching Staff and Salaries A B C

Coed Teams Assistant Coaches

Male Assistant Coaches Assighed to Team on a Full-Time Basis 0 N/A N/A
Male Assistant Coaches Assigned to Team on a Part-Time Basis 0 N/A N/A
Female Assistant Coaches Assigned to Team on a Full-Time Basis 0 N/A N/A
Female Assistant Coaches Assigned to Team on a Part-Time Basis 1 N/A N/A
Total Assistant Coaches 1 N/A N/A
Average Annual Institutional Salary per Assistant Coaching Position $46,079 N/A N/A
Number of Assistant Coaching Positions Used to Calculate the Average Salary 1 N/A N/A
Average Annual Institutional Salary per Full-time equivalent (FTE) $92,158 N/A N/A
Sum of Full-Time Equivalent (FTE) Positions Used to Calculate the Average 0.50 N/A N/A
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Revenues and Expenses

Revenues and Expenses A B C
Student Aid

Men's Teams SO SO S0
Women's Teams S0 S0 S0
Coed Teams S0 N/A N/A

Recruiting Expenses

7of 11

Men's Teams $40,972 $96,747 $59,006
Women's Teams $37,980 $95,444 $24,569
Coed Teams $2,072 N/A N/A
Operating Expenses - Men's Teams

Basketball $48,803 $69,490 $51,723
Football $154,832 $174,454 $133,621
Total Qperating Expenses of all Sports, Except Football and Basketball, $658,345 $912.872 $414,159
Combined

Total Operating Expenses Men's Teams $861,980 $1,156,816  $599,503

Operating Expenses - Women's Teams
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seamusfrey
Sticky Note
Showing the recruiting expenses could be really cool in a graph

seamusfrey
Sticky Note
layered bar graph maybe? Like big bars to represent total then split up by gender?
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Revenues and Expenses

Basketball
Football

Total Operating Expenses of all Sports, Except Football and Basketball,
Combined

Total Operating Expenses Women's Teams
Operating Expenses - Coed Teams
Basketball

Football

Total Operating Expenses of all Sports, Except Football and Basketball,
Combined

Total Operating Expenses Coed Teams

Expenses - Men's Teams

Basketball

Football

Total Expenses of all Sports, Except Football and Basketball, Combined
Total Expenses Men's Teams

Expenses - Women's Teams

Basketball

Football

A

$68,584

$659,256

§727,840

N/A

§113,625

$113,625

$200,129
$883,172
$1,775,983

$2,859,284

$239,494

$59,287

$996,915

$1,056,202

N/A

N/A

N/A

$255,738
$750,118
$2,536,905

$3,542,761

$213,751
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C

$36,520

$418,991

§455,511

N/A

N/A

N/A
$§227,540
$588,814
$1,780,662

$2,597,016

$195,723
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Revenues and Expenses

Total Expenses of all Sports, Except Football and Basketball, Combined
Total Expenses Women's Teams

Expenses - Coed Teams

Basketball

Football

Total Expenses of all Sports, Except Football and Basketball, Combined
Total Expenses Coed Teams

Revenues - Men's Teams

Basketball

Football

Total Revenues of all Sports, Except Football and Basketball, Combined
Total Revenues Men's Teams

Revenues - Women's Teams

Basketball

Football

Total Revenues of all Sports, Except Football and Basketball, Combined
Total Revenues Women's Teams

Revenues - Coed Teams

A
$2,105,621

$2,345,115

N/A

$256,947

$203,216
$928,617
$2,197,863

$3,329,696

$285,414

$2,444,481

$2,729,895

B
$2,734,627

$2,948,378

N/A

N/A

$255,738
$750,118
$2,536,905

$3,542,761

$213,751

$2,734,627

$2,948,378
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C
$1,779,957

$1,975,680

N/A

N/A

§237,547

$588,970

$1,803,995

$2,630,512

§195,799

$1,792,399

$1,988,198
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Revenues and Expenses

Basketball

Football

Total Revenues of all Sports, Except Football and Basketball, Combined
Total Revenues Coed Teams

Not Allocated by Gender/Sport

Expenses

Revenues

N/A

$§378,657

$6,384,925

$7,361,827

N/A

N/A

$1,993,044

$1,993,044
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N/A

N/A

$1,310,035

$1,310,035
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