- A Bowdoin College (00203800 )| Total Enrollment: 1,824
- **B Colby College** (00203900 )| Total Enrollment: 2,000
- **c** Bates College (00203600 )| Total Enrollment: 1,832

## Participants

Participants	Α	В	С
Men's Teams Total Participants	424	410	453
Women's Teams Total Participants	357	353	331
Coed Teams Total Participants	30	N/A	N/A
Total Male Participants	436	410	453
Total Female Participants	375	353	331
Total Participants	811	763	784

## **Coaching Staff and Salaries**

Coaching Staff and Salaries	Α	В	С
Men's Teams Head Coaches			
Male Head Coaches Assigned to Team on a Full-Time Basis	0	0	0
Male Head Coaches Assigned to Team on a Part-Time Basis	12	14	11
Female Head Coaches Assigned to Team on a Full-Time Basis	0	0	0
Female Head Coaches Assigned to Team on a Part-Time Basis	0	1	2
Total Head Coaches	12	15	13
Average Annual Institutional Salary per Head Coaching Position	\$52,809	\$51,787	\$61,935
Number of Head Coaching Positions Used to Calculate the Average Salary	12	14	13
Average Annual Institutional Salary per Full-time equivalent (FTE)	\$92,919	\$96,669	\$100,019
Sum of Full-Time Equivalent (FTE) Positions Used to Calculate the Average	6.82	7.50	8.05
Women's Teams Head Coaches			
Male Head Coaches Assigned to Team on a Full-Time Basis	0	0	0
Male Head Coaches Assigned to Team on a Part-Time Basis	7	6	6
Female Head Coaches Assigned to Team on a Full-Time Basis	0	0	0

Coaching Staff and Salaries	Α	В	С	
Female Head Coaches Assigned to Team on a Part-Time Basis	7	9	8	
Total Head Coaches	14	15	14	
Average Annual Institutional Salary per Head Coaching Position	\$48,746	\$42,498	\$50,675	
Number of Head Coaching Positions Used to Calculate the Average Salary	14	15	14	
Average Annual Institutional Salary per Full-time equivalent (FTE)	\$82,421	\$77,269	\$79,713	
Sum of Full-Time Equivalent (FTE) Positions Used to Calculate the Average	8.28	8.25	8.90	
Coed Teams Head Coaches				
Male Head Coaches Assigned to Team on a Full-Time Basis	0	N/A	N/A	
Male Head Coaches Assigned to Team on a Part-Time Basis	1	N/A	N/A	
Female Head Coaches Assigned to Team on a Full-Time Basis	0	N/A	N/A	
Female Head Coaches Assigned to Team on a Part-Time Basis	0	N/A	N/A	
Total Head Coaches	1	N/A	N/A	
Average Annual Institutional Salary per Head Coaching Position	\$57,750	N/A	N/A	
Number of Head Coaching Positions Used to Calculate the Average Salary	1	N/A	N/A	
Average Annual Institutional Salary per Full-time equivalent (FTE)	\$77,000	N/A	N/A	
Sum of Full-Time Equivalent (FTE) Positions Used to Calculate the Average	0.75	N/A	N/A	
Men's Teams Assistant Coaches				
Male Assistant Coaches Assigned to Team on a Full-Time Basis	0	1	0	

Coaching Staff and Salaries	Α	В	С	
Male Assistant Coaches Assigned to Team on a Part-Time Basis	24	36	32	
Female Assistant Coaches Assigned to Team on a Full-Time Basis	0	0	0	
Female Assistant Coaches Assigned to Team on a Part-Time Basis	6	2	3	
Total Assistant Coaches	30	39	35	
Average Annual Institutional Salary per Assistant Coaching Position	\$30,349	\$22,734	\$13,782	
Number of Assistant Coaching Positions Used to Calculate the Average Salary	20	32	30	
Average Annual Institutional Salary per Full-time equivalent (FTE)	\$72,692	\$49,254	\$76,425	
Sum of Full-Time Equivalent (FTE) Positions Used to Calculate the Average	8.35	14.77	5.41	
Women's Teams Assistant Coaches				
Male Assistant Coaches Assigned to Team on a Full-Time Basis	0	1	0	
Male Assistant Coaches Assigned to Team on a Part-Time Basis	11	18	17	
Female Assistant Coaches Assigned to Team on a Full-Time Basis	0	0	0	
Female Assistant Coaches Assigned to Team on a Part-Time Basis	14	13	12	
Total Assistant Coaches	25	32	29	
Average Annual Institutional Salary per Assistant Coaching Position	\$20,412	\$17,165	\$8,942	
Number of Assistant Coaching Positions Used to Calculate the Average Salary	18	26	25	
Average Annual Institutional Salary per Full-time equivalent (FTE)	\$67,169	\$41,670	\$57,765	
Sum of Full-Time Equivalent (FTE) Positions Used to Calculate the Average	5.47	10.71	3.87	

Firefox

Coaching Staff and Salaries	Α	В	С
Coed Teams Assistant Coaches			
Male Assistant Coaches Assigned to Team on a Full-Time Basis	0	N/A	N/A
Male Assistant Coaches Assigned to Team on a Part-Time Basis	0	N/A	N/A
Female Assistant Coaches Assigned to Team on a Full-Time Basis	0	N/A	N/A
Female Assistant Coaches Assigned to Team on a Part-Time Basis	1	N/A	N/A
Total Assistant Coaches	1	N/A	N/A
Average Annual Institutional Salary per Assistant Coaching Position	\$46,079	N/A	N/A
Number of Assistant Coaching Positions Used to Calculate the Average Salary	1	N/A	N/A
Average Annual Institutional Salary per Full-time equivalent (FTE)	\$92,158	N/A	N/A
Sum of Full-Time Equivalent (FTE) Positions Used to Calculate the Average	0.50	N/A	N/A

## **Revenues and Expenses**

Revenues and Expenses	Α	В	С
Student Aid			
Men's Teams	\$0	\$0	\$0
Women's Teams	\$0	\$0	\$0
Coed Teams	\$0	N/A	N/A
≓ Recruiting Expenses			
Men's Teams	\$40,972	\$96,747	\$59,006
Women's Teams	\$37,980	\$95,444	\$24,569
Coed Teams	\$2,072	N/A	N/A
Operating Expenses - Men's Teams			
Basketball	\$48,803	\$69,490	\$51,723
Football	\$154,832	\$174,454	\$133,621
Total Operating Expenses of all Sports, Except Football and Basketball, Combined	\$658,345	\$912,872	\$414,159
Total Operating Expenses Men's Teams	\$861,980	\$1,156,816	\$599,503
Operating Expenses - Women's Teams			

Revenues and Expenses	Α	В	С
Basketball	\$68,584	\$59,287	\$36,520
Football			
Total Operating Expenses of all Sports, Except Football and Basketball, Combined	\$659,256	\$996,915	\$418,991
Total Operating Expenses Women's Teams	\$727,840	\$1,056,202	\$455,511
Operating Expenses - Coed Teams			
Basketball	N/A	N/A	N/A
Football			
Total Operating Expenses of all Sports, Except Football and Basketball, Combined	\$113,625	N/A	N/A
Total Operating Expenses Coed Teams	\$113,625	N/A	N/A
Expenses - Men's Teams			
Basketball	\$200,129	\$255,738	\$227,540
Football	\$883,172	\$750,118	\$588,814
Total Expenses of all Sports, Except Football and Basketball, Combined	\$1,775,983	\$2,536,905	\$1,780,662
Total Expenses Men's Teams	\$2,859,284	\$3,542,761	\$2,597,016
Expenses - Women's Teams			
Basketball	\$239,494	\$213,751	\$195,723
Football			

Firefox

https://ope.ed.gov/athletics/

Revenues and Expenses	Α	В	С
Total Expenses of all Sports, Except Football and Basketball, Combined	\$2,105,621	\$2,734,627	\$1,779,957
Total Expenses Women's Teams	\$2,345,115	\$2,948,378	\$1,975,680
Expenses - Coed Teams			
Basketball	N/A	N/A	N/A
Football			
Total Expenses of all Sports, Except Football and Basketball, Combined			
Total Expenses Coed Teams	\$256,947	N/A	N/A
Revenues - Men's Teams			
Basketball	\$203,216	\$255,738	\$237,547
Football	\$928,617	\$750,118	\$588,970
Total Revenues of all Sports, Except Football and Basketball, Combined	\$2,197,863	\$2,536,905	\$1,803,995
Total Revenues Men's Teams	\$3,329,696	\$3,542,761	\$2,630,512
Revenues - Women's Teams			
Basketball	\$285,414	\$213,751	\$195,799
Football			
Total Revenues of all Sports, Except Football and Basketball, Combined	\$2,444,481	\$2,734,627	\$1,792,399
Total Revenues Women's Teams	\$2,729,895	\$2,948,378	\$1,988,198
Revenues - Coed Teams			

Revenues and Expenses	Α	В	C
Basketball	N/A	N/A	N/A
Football			
Total Revenues of all Sports, Except Football and Basketball, Combined			
Total Revenues Coed Teams	\$378,657	N/A	N/A
Not Allocated by Gender/Sport			
Expenses	\$6,384,925	\$1,993,044	\$1,310,035
Revenues	\$7,361,827	\$1,993,044	\$1,310,035

Firefox

https://ope.ed.gov/athletics/